VIl METROPOLIA BYDGOSZCZ MARATON MTB - 30 KM

Organizator: Rowerowa Brzoza
Data: 2015-05-24
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 30 km

Klasyfikacja: M6

Msc Zawodnik
SZAJKOWSKI Tomasz
GOZIMIRSKI Andrzej
LACH Henryk
CZAJKOWSKI Grzegorz
DZIECIEL Andrzej
HEIDRICH Tadeusz
WYKRZYKOWSKI Andrzej
KRAUSE Tadeusz
SZABLOWSKI Jerzy
WIDAWSKI Grzegorz
MARCINIAK Zdzistaw
BETLEJEWSKI Andrzej
SAGANOWSKI Roman
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Znaleziono 13 wynik(6w)

Numer
515
365
428
337
607
371
547
419
513
539
455
312
500

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 19,5 km

Klub
TCZEWSKI KLUB ROWEROWY
ROWEROWA BRZOZA
BKTR GRYF

KK WDA SWIECIE
KCt-2 CHELMNO
KCt-2 CHELMNO
ROWEROWA BRZOZA

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

Kategoria

Czas startu
00:00:11
00:00:06
00:00:52
00:00:59
00:02:01
00:01:16
00:01:54
00:01:53
00:00:06
00:01:59
00:01:29
00:02:18
00:01:15

B Oa

19.5km
01:01:46
01:02:46
01:16:24
01:16:37
01:16:40
01:18:12
01:22:31
01:22:32
01:22:37
01:22:44
01:35:56
02:22:07
02:48:24


http://b4sport.pl
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